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1 Handle diameter d1

2 Thread d2

3 Length l1
4 Type

How to order

1 2 3 4

EN 595-13.5-M4-20-A

1 2 3

d1 d2 l1 b d3 l2

13.5 
0.53

M 4 20 
0.79

11 
0.43

11 
0.43

8 
0.31

13.5 
0.53

M 5 20 
0.79

11 
0.43

11 
0.43

10 
0.39

16 
0.63

M 5 23 
0.91

13 
0.51

12.5 
0.49

10 
0.39

Dimensions in: millimeters / inches

Metric table

Mini revolving handles EN 595 are used, for example, in connection with 
small handwheels or cranked handles with low adjustment torque. Finger 
moldings in Type B provide additional safety against slipping and make ope-
ration easier.

Technical Information� Page

Plastic Characteristics� QVX

Knob
Plastic, Polyamide (PA)
•	Operating temperature up to 176 °F (80 °C)
•	Black, matte finish

Threaded spindle
Steel, zinc plated

RoHS

Specification	

4 Type

A Without finger molding
B With finger molding

Metric

Original design I.701+x / I.731+x

EN 595 Mini Revolving Handles
Plastic, with Steel Threaded Spindle


